Minor

Name

Besedin, Pavel
Turner, Brian
Collett, Ray A
Hope, Gary
Kasafir, Nathanael
Hurney, Kevin
Stepanyan, Henrik
Davis, Lee

Mesesan, Mircea-
Marius

Lambourne, Daniel M

Cundy, Mark A
Wrench, John P
Green, Anthony ]
Towers, Nigel S
Escott, Keith L
Aris, Roger
Thomas, Keith
Sharratt, Paul B
Biddle, Mike A
Shaw, Tony
Spillane, Kevin ]
Horwill, Eric
Czopek, ] Wojciech
Edge, John A

Ali, Golam S
Ralph, Sean
Cartwright, Gavin
Russell, Scott
Lappin, Kieran A
Henry, Cameron

Team Performance Score Games

Warwickshire 2495
Worcestershire 2353
Worcestershire 2270
Warwickshire 400

Warwickshire 2173
Worcestershire 2298
Warwickshire 2075
Worcestershire 2073

Warwickshire 2043

Worcestershire 1960
Warwickshire 1990
Worcestershire 1998
Warwickshire 1983
Worcestershire 1923
Warwickshire 1855
Worcestershire 1825
Warwickshire 1795
Worcestershire 1788
Warwickshire 1803
Worcestershire 1690
Warwickshire 1750
Worcestershire 1713
Warwickshire 1743
Worcestershire 1725
Warwickshire 1583
Warwickshire 1448
Worcestershire 1448
Worcestershire 1433
Worcestershire 0

Worcestershire 0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Y 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
Y 1
Ya 1
Ya 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



